2024 MN Golf

2024 Complete Schedule

* GSCC - <40 golfers $65+tax; 40-60 golfers $55+tax; 60+ golfers $50+tax

10/24/2023 16:25:56

Greens fee
# Golfers w/cart (plus How to reserve Expected
Day Date (max) tax) |Location/timel/interval/phone |tee time Sunset
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Jan 4 40 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:04 (244°)
Cotton Creek/11:30a/10 |2 wk
Monday Jan 8 40 $70+tax (251) 968-3002 |ahead-Course 17:07 (245°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Jan 11 48 $79 Tax incl.|Kiva/10:00a / 8 Club 17:09 (245°)
Cypress Bend/11:30a/10 (2 wk
Monday Jan 15 40 $70+tax (251) 968-3002|ahead-Course 17:13 (246°)
Peninsula/11:30a/10|2 wk
Thursday Jan 18 40 $85+tax (251) 968-8009|ahead-Course 17:15 (247°)
4 wk ahead MN
Tuesday Jan 23 68 $79 Tax incl.|Kiva/10:00a / 8 Club 17:20 (248°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Jan 25 60 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:22 (249°)
Cypress Bend/11:30a/10 |2 wk
Monday Jan 29 40 $70+tax (251) 968-3002 |ahead-Course 17:25 (250°)
Peninsula/11:30a/10|2 wk
Thursday Feb 1 40 $85+tax (251) 968-8009|ahead-Course 17:28 (251°)
4 wk ahead MN
Monday Feb 5 68 $79 Tax incl.|Kiva/10:30/ShotGun Club 17:31 (252°)
Cypress Bend/11:30a/10{2 wk
Thursday Feb 8 40 $70+tax (251) 968-3002|ahead-Course 17:34 (253°)
Perdido Bay/ 10a / 10|12 wk
Monday Feb 12 52 $59 Tax incl. (850)492-1223 |ahead-Course 17:37 (255°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Feb 15 72 $65+tax|Rock Creek / 10:00a/ 8 Club 17:40 (256°)
Perdido Bay/ 10a / 10|12 wk
Monday Feb 19 52 $59 Tax incl. (850)492-1223|ahead-Course 17:43 (258°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Feb 22 72 $65+tax|Rock Creek / 10:00a / 8 Club 17:45 (259°)
4 wk ahead MN
Monday Feb 26 68 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:48 (261°)
Lost Key /10a/ 4 person 4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Feb 29 407? tbd|Scramble (LEAP YEAR EVENT) |Club 17:50 (262°)
4 wk ahead MN
Monday Mar 4 68 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:52 (263°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Mar 7 68 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:54 (265°)
4 wk ahead MN
Monday Mar 11 60 * Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 17:57 (266°)
4 wk ahead MN
Thursday Mar 14 40 tbd|Lost Key/10a/10 Club 18:59 (268°)
4 wk ahead MN
Monday Mar 18 20 $65+tax|Rock Creek / 10:00a / 8 Club 19:01 (270°)
Cotton Creek/11:00a/10|2 wk
Thursday Mar 21 20 Rack (251) 968-3002|ahead-Course 19:03 (271°)
Cypress Bend/11:00a/10{2 wk
Monday Mar 25 20 Rack (251) 968-3002|ahead-Course 19:06 (273°)
4 wk ahead MN
$89+tax Gulf Shores/10a/10 Club 19:07 (274°)




